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01 HOTEL DE VILLE 814 618 75,92% 48 7,77% 26 4,78% 544 88,03% 290 53,31% 254 46,69%

02 COLLEGE ELIE COUTAREL I 1091 868 79,56% 90 10,37% 28 3,73% 750 86,41% 352 46,93% 398 53,07%

03 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR I 1037 709 68,37% 67 9,45% 21 3,38% 621 87,59% 295 47,50% 326 52,50%

04 ECOLE MATERNELLE JACQUELINE AURIOL 1025 857 83,61% 81 9,45% 35 4,72% 741 86,46% 342 46,15% 399 53,85%

05 ECOLE CANTINE RAOUL ORTOLLAN I 770 571 74,16% 46 8,06% 17 3,35% 508 88,97% 316 62,20% 192 37,80%

06 ECOLE CANTINE GOUIN 969 774 79,88% 91 11,76% 35 5,40% 648 83,72% 303 46,76% 345 53,24%

07 MAIRIE ANNEXE ENTRESSEN 949 751 79,14% 52 6,92% 35 5,27% 664 88,42% 419 63,10% 245 36,90%

08 ECOLE CANTINE DU CLOS DE LA ROCHE I 1051 817 77,74% 82 10,04% 33 4,70% 702 85,92% 366 52,14% 336 47,86%

09 MAISON DE QUARTIER   1046 862 82,41% 92 10,67% 38 5,19% 732 84,92% 394 53,83% 338 46,17%

10 MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS 911 736 80,79% 69 9,38% 36 5,71% 631 85,73% 281 44,53% 350 55,47%

11 GROUPE SCOLAIRE GOUIN II 1183 956 80,81% 84 8,79% 28 3,32% 844 88,28% 413 48,93% 431 51,07%

12 CES HEURES CLAIRES SALLE D'ANIMATION 1215 930 76,54% 92 9,89% 31 3,84% 807 86,77% 426 52,79% 381 47,21%

13 HOTEL DE VILLE- SALLE MARIAGE 1106 799 72,24% 67 8,39% 26 3,68% 706 88,36% 329 46,60% 377 53,40%

14 MAIRIE ANNEXE PREPAOU 985 708 71,88% 57 8,05% 26 4,16% 625 88,28% 286 45,76% 339 54,24%

15 ECOLE MATERNELLE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE I 829 649 78,29% 62 9,55% 27 4,82% 560 86,29% 303 54,11% 257 45,89%

16 ECOLE MATERNELLE LA BUISSONNIERE 780 641 82,18% 52 8,11% 22 3,88% 567 88,46% 308 54,32% 259 45,68%

17 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CAMILLE PIERRON 986 669 67,85% 60 8,97% 29 5,00% 580 86,70% 258 44,48% 322 55,52%

18 ECOLE PRIMAIRE DES BAUMES 1167 910 77,98% 66 7,25% 35 4,33% 809 88,90% 327 40,42% 482 59,58%

19 ECOLE ARMANET RESTAURANT SCOLAIRE 897 726 80,94% 71 9,78% 32 5,14% 623 85,81% 239 38,36% 384 61,64%

20 ECOLE PRIMAIRE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE II 964 782 81,12% 86 11,00% 38 5,78% 658 84,14% 306 46,50% 352 53,50%

21 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR II 1008 765 75,89% 70 9,15% 35 5,30% 660 86,27% 299 45,30% 361 54,70%

22 ECOLE MATERNELLE RAOUL ORTOLLAN II 975 787 80,72% 106 13,47% 29 4,45% 652 82,85% 347 53,22% 305 46,78%

23 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLOS DE LA ROCHE II 942 770 81,74% 81 10,52% 27 4,08% 662 85,97% 371 56,04% 291 43,96%

24 ECOLE STE-CATHERINE 1144 895 78,23% 71 7,93% 32 4,04% 792 88,49% 403 50,88% 389 49,12%

25 ECOLE MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN 1030 785 76,21% 77 9,81% 29 4,27% 679 86,50% 308 45,36% 371 54,64%

26 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLEF DES CHAMPS 910 778 85,49% 76 9,77% 25 3,69% 677 87,02% 388 57,31% 289 42,69%

27 ECOLE MATERNELLE MENDES FRANCE 1072 812 75,75% 90 11,08% 26 3,74% 696 85,71% 382 54,89% 314 45,11%

28 SALLE POLYVALENTE GOUIN 1123 899 80,05% 74 8,23% 35 4,43% 790 87,88% 490 62,03% 300 37,97%

29 PAVILLON CLAUDE ECOFFET 1060 892 84,15% 93 10,43% 17 2,17% 782 87,67% 407 52,05% 375 47,95%

30 COLLEGE COUTAREL II 977 797 81,58% 71 8,91% 30 4,31% 696 87,33% 362 52,01% 334 47,99%

TOTAUX 30016 23513 78,33% 2224 9,46% 883 4,33% 20406 86,79% 10310 50,52% 10096 49,48%
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Ville d'Istres - Election présidentielle -1er tour - 23 avril 2017 - Résultats Provisoires 23/04/201722:35

Bureaux
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s

01 HOTEL DE VILLE 814 631 77,52% 15 2,38% 6 0,98% 610 96,67% 15 2,46% 220 36,07% 94 15,41% 33 5,41% 4 0,66%

02 COLLEGE ELIE COUTAREL I 1089 901 82,74% 9 1,00% 6 0,68% 886 98,34% 48 5,42% 250 28,22% 176 19,86% 32 3,61% 2 0,23%

03 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR I 1037 741 71,46% 19 2,56% 3 0,42% 719 97,03% 24 3,34% 235 32,68% 121 16,83% 24 3,34% 5 0,70%

04 ECOLE MATERNELLE JACQUELINE AURIOL 1025 892 87,02% 25 2,80% 6 0,70% 861 96,52% 57 6,62% 239 27,76% 192 22,30% 42 4,88% 3 0,35%

05 ECOLE CANTINE RAOUL ORTOLLAN I 770 600 77,92% 14 2,33% 5 0,86% 581 96,83% 28 4,82% 244 42,00% 80 13,77% 20 3,44% 8 1,38%

06 ECOLE CANTINE GOUIN 969 816 84,21% 12 1,47% 2 0,25% 802 98,28% 54 6,73% 272 33,92% 127 15,84% 35 4,36% 6 0,75%

07 MAIRIE ANNEXE ENTRESSEN 949 792 83,46% 16 2,02% 5 0,65% 771 97,35% 42 5,45% 320 41,50% 118 15,30% 16 2,08% 8 1,04%

08 ECOLE CANTINE DU CLOS DE LA ROCHE I 1051 860 81,83% 0 0,00% 27 3,24% 833 96,86% 35 4,20% 272 32,65% 109 13,09% 29 3,48% 3 0,36%

09 MAISON DE QUARTIER   1046 916 87,57% 21 2,29% 5 0,56% 890 97,16% 60 6,74% 328 36,85% 154 17,30% 31 3,48% 1 0,11%

10 MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS 911 734 80,57% 20 2,72% 3 0,42% 711 96,87% 29 4,08% 212 29,82% 139 19,55% 31 4,36% 9 1,27%

11 GROUPE SCOLAIRE GOUIN II 1183 1000 84,53% 21 2,10% 1 0,10% 978 97,80% 35 3,58% 309 31,60% 193 19,73% 34 3,48% 2 0,20%

12 CES HEURES CLAIRES SALLE D'ANIMATION 1215 974 80,16% 25 2,57% 9 0,96% 940 96,51% 35 3,72% 343 36,49% 131 13,94% 41 4,36% 5 0,53%

13 HOTEL DE VILLE- SALLE MARIAGE 1106 849 76,76% 17 2,00% 6 0,73% 826 97,29% 34 4,12% 266 32,20% 131 15,86% 40 4,84% 6 0,73%

14 MAIRIE ANNEXE PREPAOU 985 737 74,82% 10 1,36% 9 1,25% 718 97,42% 14 1,95% 225 31,34% 93 12,95% 28 3,90% 7 0,97%

15 ECOLE MATERNELLE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE I 829 681 82,15% 17 2,50% 7 1,07% 657 96,48% 21 3,20% 242 36,83% 81 12,33% 29 4,41% 9 1,37%

16 ECOLE MATERNELLE LA BUISSONNIERE 780 665 85,26% 8 1,20% 4 0,61% 653 98,20% 44 6,74% 233 35,68% 98 15,01% 25 3,83% 6 0,92%

17 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CAMILLE PIERRON 986 705 71,50% 27 3,83% 6 0,89% 672 95,32% 13 1,93% 211 31,40% 99 14,73% 37 5,51% 5 0,74%

18 ECOLE PRIMAIRE DES BAUMES 1167 979 83,89% 4 0,41% 13 1,35% 962 98,26% 49 5,09% 254 26,40% 190 19,75% 46 4,78% 6 0,62%

19 ECOLE ARMANET RESTAURANT SCOLAIRE 897 774 86,29% 11 1,42% 3 0,39% 760 98,19% 34 4,47% 156 20,53% 197 25,92% 46 6,05% 8 1,05%

20 ECOLE PRIMAIRE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE II 964 810 84,02% 10 1,23% 6 0,76% 794 98,02% 44 5,54% 234 29,47% 143 18,01% 51 6,42% 4 0,50%

21 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR II 1008 793 78,67% 19 2,40% 8 1,04% 766 96,60% 36 4,70% 208 27,15% 151 19,71% 42 5,48% 8 1,04%

22 ECOLE MATERNELLE RAOUL ORTOLLAN II 975 832 85,33% 9 1,08% 17 2,11% 806 96,88% 41 5,09% 262 32,51% 144 17,87% 35 4,34% 2 0,25%

23 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLOS DE LA ROCHE II 942 787 83,55% 13 1,65% 5 0,65% 769 97,71% 39 5,07% 289 37,58% 124 16,12% 38 4,94% 7 0,91%

24 ECOLE STE-CATHERINE 1144 945 82,60% 14 1,48% 7 0,76% 924 97,78% 29 3,14% 307 33,23% 181 19,59% 33 3,57% 5 0,54%

25 ECOLE MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN 1030 838 81,36% 13 1,55% 10 1,23% 815 97,26% 31 3,80% 258 31,66% 140 17,18% 38 4,66% 7 0,86%

26 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLEF DES CHAMPS 910 786 86,37% 21 2,67% 3 0,39% 762 96,95% 62 8,14% 287 37,66% 133 17,45% 31 4,07% 5 0,66%

27 ECOLE MATERNELLE MENDES FRANCE 1072 858 80,04% 27 3,15% 6 0,73% 825 96,15% 24 2,91% 288 34,91% 108 13,09% 40 4,85% 9 1,09%

28 SALLE POLYVALENTE GOUIN 1123 939 83,62% 24 2,56% 6 0,66% 909 96,81% 58 6,38% 384 42,24% 131 14,41% 26 2,86% 9 0,99%

29 PAVILLON CLAUDE ECOFFET 1059 913 86,21% 3 0,33% 20 2,25% 890 97,48% 48 5,39% 315 35,39% 178 20,00% 48 5,39% 9 1,01%

30 COLLEGE COUTAREL II 977 835 85,47% 20 2,40% 6 0,74% 809 96,89% 39 4,82% 308 38,07% 152 18,79% 34 4,20% 5 0,62%

TOTAUX 30013 24583 81,91% 464 1,89% 220 0,92% 23899 97,22% 1122 4,69% 7971 33,35% 4108 17,19% 1035 4,33% 173 0,72%
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Ville d'Istres - Election présidentielle -1er tour - 23 avril 2017 - Résultats Provisoires 23/04/201722:35

Bureaux

In
sc

rit
s

01 HOTEL DE VILLE 814 631 77,52% 15 2,38% 6 0,98% 610 96,67%

02 COLLEGE ELIE COUTAREL I 1089 901 82,74% 9 1,00% 6 0,68% 886 98,34%

03 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR I 1037 741 71,46% 19 2,56% 3 0,42% 719 97,03%

04 ECOLE MATERNELLE JACQUELINE AURIOL 1025 892 87,02% 25 2,80% 6 0,70% 861 96,52%

05 ECOLE CANTINE RAOUL ORTOLLAN I 770 600 77,92% 14 2,33% 5 0,86% 581 96,83%

06 ECOLE CANTINE GOUIN 969 816 84,21% 12 1,47% 2 0,25% 802 98,28%

07 MAIRIE ANNEXE ENTRESSEN 949 792 83,46% 16 2,02% 5 0,65% 771 97,35%

08 ECOLE CANTINE DU CLOS DE LA ROCHE I 1051 860 81,83% 0 0,00% 27 3,24% 833 96,86%

09 MAISON DE QUARTIER   1046 916 87,57% 21 2,29% 5 0,56% 890 97,16%

10 MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS 911 734 80,57% 20 2,72% 3 0,42% 711 96,87%

11 GROUPE SCOLAIRE GOUIN II 1183 1000 84,53% 21 2,10% 1 0,10% 978 97,80%

12 CES HEURES CLAIRES SALLE D'ANIMATION 1215 974 80,16% 25 2,57% 9 0,96% 940 96,51%

13 HOTEL DE VILLE- SALLE MARIAGE 1106 849 76,76% 17 2,00% 6 0,73% 826 97,29%

14 MAIRIE ANNEXE PREPAOU 985 737 74,82% 10 1,36% 9 1,25% 718 97,42%

15 ECOLE MATERNELLE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE I 829 681 82,15% 17 2,50% 7 1,07% 657 96,48%

16 ECOLE MATERNELLE LA BUISSONNIERE 780 665 85,26% 8 1,20% 4 0,61% 653 98,20%

17 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CAMILLE PIERRON 986 705 71,50% 27 3,83% 6 0,89% 672 95,32%

18 ECOLE PRIMAIRE DES BAUMES 1167 979 83,89% 4 0,41% 13 1,35% 962 98,26%

19 ECOLE ARMANET RESTAURANT SCOLAIRE 897 774 86,29% 11 1,42% 3 0,39% 760 98,19%

20 ECOLE PRIMAIRE ELISE ET JEAN MILLE II 964 810 84,02% 10 1,23% 6 0,76% 794 98,02%

21 COLLEGE LOUIS PASTEUR II 1008 793 78,67% 19 2,40% 8 1,04% 766 96,60%

22 ECOLE MATERNELLE RAOUL ORTOLLAN II 975 832 85,33% 9 1,08% 17 2,11% 806 96,88%

23 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLOS DE LA ROCHE II 942 787 83,55% 13 1,65% 5 0,65% 769 97,71%

24 ECOLE STE-CATHERINE 1144 945 82,60% 14 1,48% 7 0,76% 924 97,78%

25 ECOLE MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN 1030 838 81,36% 13 1,55% 10 1,23% 815 97,26%

26 ECOLE PRIMAIRE CLEF DES CHAMPS 910 786 86,37% 21 2,67% 3 0,39% 762 96,95%

27 ECOLE MATERNELLE MENDES FRANCE 1072 858 80,04% 27 3,15% 6 0,73% 825 96,15%

28 SALLE POLYVALENTE GOUIN 1123 939 83,62% 24 2,56% 6 0,66% 909 96,81%

29 PAVILLON CLAUDE ECOFFET 1059 913 86,21% 3 0,33% 20 2,25% 890 97,48%

30 COLLEGE COUTAREL II 977 835 85,47% 20 2,40% 6 0,74% 809 96,89%

TOTAUX 30013 24583 81,91% 464 1,89% 220 0,92% 23899 97,22%

Votants d' aprés la 
feuille d' 

émargement

Nombre des 
bulletins blancs

Nombre des 
bulletins nuls

Nombre des 
suffrages exprimés

5 0,82% 2 0,33% 6 0,98% 156 25,57% 8 1,31% 67 10,98%

8 0,90% 0 14 1,58% 181 20,43% 11 1,24% 164 18,51%

7 0,97% 1 0,14% 6 0,83% 217 30,18% 6 0,83% 73 10,15%

8 0,93% 2 0,23% 9 1,05% 186 21,60% 9 1,05% 114 13,24%

6 1,03% 2 0,34% 5 0,86% 109 18,76% 19 3,27% 60 10,33%

8 1,00% 1 0,12% 8 1,00% 168 20,95% 7 0,87% 116 14,46%

5 0,65% 2 0,26% 8 1,04% 147 19,07% 10 1,30% 95 12,32%

10 1,20% 1 0,12% 10 1,20% 264 31,69% 7 0,84% 93 11,16%

14 1,57% 0 11 1,24% 197 22,13% 6 0,67% 88 9,89%

5 0,70% 1 0,14% 10 1,41% 174 24,47% 6 0,84% 95 13,36%

6 0,61% 4 0,41% 4 0,41% 163 16,67% 6 0,61% 222 22,70%

13 1,38% 3 0,32% 10 1,06% 270 28,72% 7 0,74% 82 8,72%

18 2,18% 2 0,24% 14 1,69% 207 25,06% 10 1,21% 98 11,86%

12 1,67% 3 0,42% 5 0,70% 289 40,25% 12 1,67% 30 4,18%

10 1,52% 2 0,30% 8 1,22% 171 26,03% 10 1,52% 74 11,26%

9 1,38% 1 0,15% 9 1,38% 143 21,90% 8 1,23% 77 11,79%

17 2,53% 2 0,30% 4 0,60% 243 36,16% 7 1,04% 34 5,06%

10 1,04% 3 0,31% 13 1,35% 181 18,81% 9 0,94% 201 20,89%

6 0,79% 2 0,26% 12 1,58% 137 18,03% 15 1,97% 147 19,34%

10 1,26% 0 6 0,76% 189 23,80% 14 1,76% 99 12,47%

10 1,31% 2 0,26% 11 1,44% 156 20,37% 6 0,78% 136 17,75%

4 0,50% 0 11 1,36% 157 19,48% 8 0,99% 142 17,62%

10 1,30% 0 5 0,65% 170 22,11% 12 1,56% 75 9,75%

9 0,97% 3 0,32% 15 1,62% 193 20,89% 6 0,65% 143 15,48%

6 0,74% 0 10 1,23% 235 28,83% 8 0,98% 82 10,06%

6 0,79% 1 0,13% 12 1,57% 134 17,59% 10 1,31% 81 10,63%

9 1,09% 1 0,12% 3 0,36% 273 33,09% 5 0,61% 65 7,88%

6 0,66% 2 0,22% 22 2,42% 176 19,36% 10 1,10% 85 9,35%

7 0,79% 0 8 0,90% 153 17,19% 15 1,69% 109 12,25%

18 2,22% 0 14 1,73% 154 19,04% 8 0,99% 77 9,52%

272 1,14% 43 0,18% 283 1,18% 5593 23,40% 275 1,15% 3024 12,65%
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